

JOIN THE FRIENDS OF NATIONAL AVIATION DAY!

AUGUST 19TH, 2024

Join our community of passionate aviation enthusiasts and help us keep the legacy of the Wright Brothers alive for generations to come!

As a Friend of National Aviation Day, your generous contributions ensure the ongoing success and excellence of our premier summer celebration. Your support is crucial in sustaining and enhancing the quality of the National Aviation Day festivities that have become a beloved tradition on the Outer Banks of North Carolina. Together, we can soar to new heights and make each National Aviation Day an unforgettable experience!

For Your \$1,000 Contribution You Receive:

- Name/Company Logo on our Thank You banners at the National Aviation Day event, as a "Friend of NAD".
- Name/Company Logo on our Sponsors webpage, as a "Friend of NAD"
- Commemorative First Flight Society "Friend of NAD" lapel pin.
- A limited-edition print of the official National Aviation Day event poster.
- Advanced notice of events and activities from the celebration.
- Tax benefits may be available to you or your company.

Your Donation Helps:

You will help provide a FREE invitation to people from all over the country to the Outer Banks of North Carolina.

We tell the story of the Wright Brothers through community events, education, and the commemoration of the world's very first powered flight, in Kitty Hawk, NC.

FAQ:

- 1. The minimum donation to be a "Friend of National Aviation Day" is \$1,000. For donations over \$1,000, please visit our Sponsor webpage.
- 2. The First Flight Society is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, Tax ID # 23-7365923

Become a Friend of National Aviation Day Today<mark>!</mark>

https://nationalaviationday.org/friend-of-national-aviation-day/